B
D
0.138 TYP
1.06 "X"
0.12
0.55 TYP
C
E
0.32
 3.5 MM, STEREO PLUG
RIGHT ANGLE
NOTES:
1. MATERIALS:
    CABLE JACKET - PVC, BLACK
    CONDUCTORS  - 26 AWG, RED & WHITE W/ COPPER SPIRAL SHIELD
    OVERMOLD       - PVC, BLACK
    PLUG                  - BRASS, NICKEL PLATED
                                  WITH STEEL PIN, NICKEL PLATED
2. LEAD FREE SOLDER.
3. THIS PRODUCT IS RoHS COMPLIANT.
 3.5 MM, STEREO PLUG
RIGHT ANGLE
PART NUMBER DIM "X"
36HR00636X 6.0" ±0.6"
36HR01236X 12.0" ±1.2"
36HR01836X 18.0" ±1.2"
36HR03636X 36.0" ±1.6"
36HR07236X 72.0" ±2.0"
36HR11836X 118.0" ±4.0"
36HR12036X 120.0" 4.0"
36HR14436X 144.0" ±4.0"
36HR60036X 50.0 FEET ±5.0 INCHES
WIRE CHART
TIP WHITE
RING RED